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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Boys Golf @ Coventry/Field Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  08/05/2020  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Turkeyfoot Golfcourse
Varsity Boys Golf @ Karpis Shootout Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  08/06/2020  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Sugarbush golf
Varsity Boys Golf @ CVCA Invitational Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  08/10/2020  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Silver Lake Country Club
Varsity Boys Golf @ Slayer Wise Invitational Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  08/13/2020  8:30 am - 10:30 am
Sunny Hill Golf & Recreation
Varsity Boys Golf home vs CVCA Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  08/17/2020  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ Lake Center Christian Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  08/17/2020  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Sable Creek Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ Alliance Tournament Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  08/18/2020  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Alliance Country Club
Varsity Boys Golf @ Walsh Jesuit Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  08/19/2020  11:15 am - 1:15 pm
Brookledge Golf Club
Varsity Boys Golf @ Cardinal Classic Varsity Boys Golf Active
Sat  08/22/2020  12:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Mill Creek Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ Warren JFK Invite Varsity Boys Golf Active
Mon  08/24/2020  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Trumbull Country Club
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Open Door Christian Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  08/27/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Open Door Christian Varsity Boys Golf Cancelled
Wed  09/02/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Walsh Jesuit Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  09/02/2020  3:40 pm - 4:40 pm   
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Location
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity & JV Boys Golf @ Lake Center Christian Varsity Boys Golf

JV Boys Golf
Active

Thu  09/03/2020  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Sable Creek Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ Wadsworth Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  09/08/2020  3:15 pm - 5:15 pm
Chippewa Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Woodridge Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  09/10/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ Tuscarawas Central Catholic Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  09/15/2020  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Tuscarawas
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Copley Varsity Boys Golf Active
Thu  09/17/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Wadsworth Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  09/22/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf home vs Tallmadge Varsity Boys Golf Active
Wed  09/23/2020  3:40 pm - 5:40 pm
J. E Good Park Golf Course
Varsity Boys Golf @ OHSAA Sectional Tournament Varsity Boys Golf Active
Tue  09/29/2020  8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Windmill Lakes Golf Club


